D ATA S H E E T
PowerCat 6A
U/FTP Cable
The PowerCat 6A Shielded Cable is a key component of the
PowerCat 6A end-to-end solution.
Molex PowerCat 6A U/FTP Cable is specifically designed to support high speed
data network applications such as 10-Gigabit Ethernet (10GBASE-T). The cable
is constructed of 4 screened pairs and a drain wire. This cable minimizes

D ATA S H E E T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-0322L-VL 183020011 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M VIOLET
CAA-0322L-0K 183020032 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M YELLOW
CAA-0322L-BK 181740134 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M BLACK
CAA-0322L-BL 183020024 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M BLUE
CAA-0322L-GR 183020025 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M GREEN
CAA-0322L-0W 183020051 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M WHITE
CAA-0322L-GY 183020046 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M GRAY
CAA-0322L-LG 183020050 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M LIME GREEN
CAA-0322L-OR 183020047 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M ORANGE
CAA-0322L-PK 183020060 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M PINK
CAA-0322L-RD 183020074 CBL C6A U/FTP 4PR 23 AWG LSZH 500M RED
Standard stocked colors: Violet, Yellow, Black, Blue and Green.
Other colors are subject to availability and MOQ, for more information, contact Customer Service.
PowerCat 6A
U/FTP Cable